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5BEDS | 4 BATHS | 3,650 SQFT
1.21 ACRE LOT

OFFERED AT $985,000

Luxurious colonial set on beautiful private road
providing scenic mountain views all around
including Chessecote lake near by. This exquisite
5BR/4BA home features a grand double story
entrance, high-end kitchen with  granite
countertops, stainless steel appliances, dinette,
smart shelving and more. High ceilings, moldings
and big windows throughout the house. Gas
fireplace and vaulted ceilings in great room,
Sliding doors in kitchen lead to beautiful
oversized deck where you can enjoy the scenic
views and fresh mountain air! Main floor bedroom
and bathroom can be used as a guest suite.
Master suite features a seating area, big walk-in
closet and beautiful marble bathroom. Fully
finished basement with an additional room,
play-room, gym area and full bathroom. The list
goes on. You must see this home for yourself!
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Each Office Independently Owned and Operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, this is not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of
the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals.



